RUOLO COLLEGIALE  UDIENZA DEL  16.10.2024

	RGT
	RGNR
	IMPUTATO
	ORA
	RINVIO

	5560/24
	7435/24
	
	09.00
	

	4101/17
	8027/10
	
	09.05
	

	5106/22
	14448/20
	
	09.30
	

	1855/23
	11964/20
	
	10.00
	

	1515/24
	8215/23
	
	10.30
	

	4706/22
	10263/21
	
	11.00
	

	6668/23
	1793/22
	
	12.00
	

	5568/23
	4800/21
	
	12.30
	

	6230/21
	10502/17
	
	13.00
	

	4469/20
	4022/20
	
	13.30
	

	3195/22
	3195/22
	
	14.00
	



